Workers’ Compensation Advisory Board( Members Contact Information

David Buckman



Amy Masters, Secretary of  the Commission
CORE Construction Group


Illinois Workers’ Compensation Commission
886 Country Rd., 1500 N


100 W. Randolph Street., Suite 8-200
Metamora, IL 61548



Chicago, IL 60601
Business #: (309) 367-2039


Business #: (312) 814-5990
Email: davidbuckman@corccg.com

Cell ph #:    (773) 354-5512






Email: amy.masters@illinois.gov
Mike Carrigan




Dave Menchetti, Partner

Illinois AFL-CIO



Cullen, Haskins, Nicholson, Menchetti
534 South Second Street


35 E. Wacker Drive, Suite 1760
Springfield, IL 62701



Chicago, IL 60601
Business #: (217) 544-45014


Business #: (312) 332-2545
Cell ph: (217) 414-0467


Cell ph # : (312) 543-9379
Email: michealc@ilafl-cio.org


Email: dmenchetti@chnm-law.com

Frank Cavarretta



Susan Piha
Steelworkers – USW



Illinois Workers’ Compensation Commission
10 Central Industrial Drive #4


100 W. Randolph Street, Suite 8-200
Granite City, IL 62040



Chicago, IL 60601
Business #: (618) 452-1130


Business #:  (312) 814-6558




Email: fcavarretta@usw.org


Email: Susan.Piha@illinois.gov
Mark Flannery



Kim Presby
Caterpillar Inc.



Presby & Associates




100 N. E. Adams



821 W. Galena Blvd.

Peoria, IL 61629



Aurora, IL 60506
Business #: (309) 675-8561


Business #: (630) 264-7300
Email: Flannery_Mark_M@cat.com

Email: kim@presby.com
Phil Gruber, General VP


Gerald Roper
International Association of Machinists
Chicago Land Chamber of Commerce
1733 Park Street, Suite 100


Aon Center200 E. Randolph Street, Suite 2200
Naperville, IL 60563



Chicago, IL 60606
Business #: (630) 548-2450


Business #:  (312) 494-6710
Cell ph# (708) 203-4555


Email: jroper@chicagolandchamber.org
Business fax# (630) 548-2640

Email: pgruber@iamaw.org










Dennis R. Ruth, Chairman

Kim Maisch




Illinois Workers’ Compensation Commission
Natn’l Fed. of  Indpndt  Business

100 W. Randolph Street, Suite 8-200
600 S. Second Street, Suite 101


Chicago, IL 60601
Springfield, IL 62704



Business #: (312) 814-6560
Business #: (271) 523-5471


Email: dennis.ruth@illinois.gov
Email: Kim.Maisch@NFIB.ORG
Dave Vite
llinois Retail Merchants Associates
216 Broadway/ 19 S. LaSalle St. Suite 300
Springfield, IL 62701/ Chicago, IL 60603
Business #: (217) 544-1003/ (312) 726-4600
Cell ph# (312) 720-8253
Email: dvite@irma.org
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